Silicon Silicon Institute of Technology

Office Order

Office Order.No. SIT (W)/32/24-25 Date: 17.05.2025

The Equal Opportunity Cell has been constituted with the following members as per UGC guideline.

Sl Name Designation E-mail ids Mobile No.

1 Dr.Mihir Hota Dean Academics mihir.hota@silicon.ac.in 9437621540
2 | Dr. Ashutosh Rath g?f'i‘grris"a“"e ashutosh.rath@silicon.ac.in 9437124010
3 | Dr.Tyagraj Thakur HOD,BSH tyagraj@silicon.ac.in 9861511651
4 | Ms. Sagarika Pradhan HOD, ME sagarika.pradhan@silicon.ac.in 8763143575
S | Dr. Nabin Kumar Naik HOD, ECE nabin.naik@silicon.ac.in 9777325947
6 | Dr. Sudeep Kumar Patel HOD,CE sudeep.patel@silicon.ac.in 9437083810
7 | Dr. Chinmayee Padhy gz;,’rdi”amr"QAC Chinmayee.padhy@silicon.ac.in | 7978220981
8 | Dr.Manas Ranjan Jena FIC(Examination) Manas.ranjanjena@silicon.ac.in 9090710476
9 | Ms.Arpita Soni 2" year Student Soniarpita954@gmail.com 7327072643
(1) Mr.Yudhistir Magar 3”’7 year student Yudhistirmagar98@gmail.com 6371570409

The above members shall function as members of the Equal Opportunity Cell of Silicon Institute of
Technology, Sambalpur, Odisha, with immediate effect. '
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